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1° | GARCIA CASADO GONZALO (15) Compitruenos 2 | 1|100 1 | 100/ 1/ 100/ 1| 100| 1 |100] 1 | 100 23| 78 1 110022 | 79 1 (100 2 | 99 2 | 99 602 555 157 1000
2° | AROCA ESPINOSA ALEX (12) Compitruenos 3| 98 3| 98 3 98 99/ 3| 98 4| 97 2 | 1 |100 2 | 99/ 1 | 100, 5 | 96/ 1 | 100 3 | 98 588 595 193 990 10 10
3° |\GARCIA RODRIGUEZ JOSE (6) Cepsa Team 9| 92/ 8 | 93 8 93 9 92 6| 95 5| 96 6 95| 3 98| 5 96| 3 98| 4 97| 4 97 561 581 184 958 32 42
42 |CALVO CHICHARRO JOSE (10) Team Calvo 5| 96 7| 94 7| 94 11 90 2| 99 2 | 99 2| 99/ 19| 82 9 | 921 6 | 95 9 | 92 9 | 92 572 552 172 952 6 48
52 |BARBERO RODRIGUEZ MANUEL (2) MbRacing 4| 97/ 2| 99 5 96/ 5 96/10| 91/21| 80 7| 94 11| 90/ 19| 82 12| 89 14| 87 10| 91 559 533 162 930 22 70
62 BUSTOS IGLESIAS JORGE (8) MbRacing 23| 78/ 18| 83| 13| 88 6/ 95 8 | 93 8| 93 12| 89 6 95 6 95 8 93| 8 93 5 96 530 561 161 930 0 70
72 |OTERO MORAN ALEJANDRO (19) Cepsa Team 13| 88/ 17| 84| 15 86| 20| 81/ 15| 86/ 20| 81 10| 911 21| 80 3 | 98 4 | 97| 5 | 96/ 18 | 83 506 545 161 890 40 110
87 |GARCIA RUBIO JOSE LUIS (4) Team Nova 11| 90/ 24| 77| 10, 91| 26| 75/ 11| 90 11| 90 11 90/ 10| 91/ 16 | 85/ 16 | 85 18 | 83 13 | 88 513 522 152 883 7 17
97 IMARTOS RUIZ PABLO (27) Team Martos 27| 74/26| 75 27| 74 12| 89 14| 87/10| 91 13| 88 9 | 92/ 12| 89/ 14| 8716 | 85 12| 89 490 530 148 872 1 128
10* |LORENTE GARCIA ANTONIO (3) Pilotos Pioneros 13| 88/ 15| 86| 12| 89 14| 87/ 18| 83/ 15| 86 8 | 93 13| 88/ 15| 86/ 19| 82 20 | 81 24 | 77 519 507 158 868 4 132
112 ILAMOTA OSCAR (24) Pilotos Pioneros 17| 84{27| 74 18 83| 15 86|20 81 14| 87 9 92/ 15| 86| 13 | 88/ 15| 86| 12 | 89 15 | 86 495 527 155 867 1 133]
122 |PARDO JAVIER (23) Los Javis 8 | 93110 91 19 82 8 93/26| 75 23| 78 4 | 9716 | 85 18| 83|24 | 77/ 24| 77|23 | 78 512 497 152 857 10 143
132 |BUSERA JAVIER (22) Complutrans 25| 76/ 22| 79 21| 80| 24| 77|22\ 79 27| 74 15| 86/ 7 | 94/ 8 | 93/ 10| 91/ 13| 88 14 | 87 465 539 150 854 3 146
142 IMARIN GIULIO (20) Team Giulio 18| 83/20| 81 20 81| 18/ 83|/16| 85 25| 76 18 | 83/ 12| 89| 14 | 87/ 17 | 84/ 15| 86| 16 | 85 489 514 157 846 8 154]
15% |FERNANDEZ SANCHEZ JESUS (5) Team Chus 20| 81/ 13| 88 23| 78 22/ 79/25| 76/ 13| 88 16 | 85 17 | 84/ 23| 78/ 20| 81/ 19| 82 17 | 84 490 494 154 830 16 170
162 |ORTIZ VALERO MIGUEL (7) Team Nova 12| 89/ 19| 82 14/ 87| 19| 82/21| 80 18| 83 24 | 77/ 24| 77|24 | 77/ 18| 83/ 17 | 84/ 19| 82 503 480 154 829 1 171
172 |GABRIEL RAFAEL (26) Pilotos Pioneros 2 22| 79/21| 80| 25/ 76| 23| 78/ 19| 82 16| 85 19| 82/ 18 | 83/ 20 | 81 21| 80 21| 80| 20 | 81 480 487 154 813 16 187|
182 |[FARIAS PEDRO (25) Pedro Farias 26| 7525| 76| 26| 75/ 25 76(24| 77/19| 82 21| 80] 20 | 81 17 | 84{ 22| 79 22| 79 21| 80 461 483 150 794 19 206
19* [FERNANDEZ AITOR (32) Team Aitor - - = - 3 98 4 97 97| 7 94 7 94 6 95 0 575 0 575 219 425
207 |TELLEZ IKER (31) Team Tellez - - - 5| 96/ 23| 78 2 | 99 2 | 99 3 | 98 1 | 100 0 570 0 570 5 430
212 MOLLEDA MONGE GERARDO (11) Team Valladolid 7| 94 4| 97 6| 95| 7| 94/ 7 | 94 6 | 95 = = = = = = 569 0 0 569 1 431
22% \GONZALEZ MOYA JOSE ALBERTO (1) Skualo 2 99/ 23| 78 99 4, 97/ 4| 97/ 3| 98 = = = = o o 568 0 0 568 1 432
237 \GOMEZ ORTEGA JOSE ANTONIO (16) Topo Civil 6| 95 5| 96 4| 97| 3| 98 5| 96/ 22| 79 - - - - = - 561 0 0 561 7 439
242 \GARCIA ARROITA FERNANDO (9) Team Valladolid 10| 91/ 6 | 95 11| 90| 10/ 91|12 89 9 | 92 = = = = = 548 0 0 548 13 452
25% \[FARIAS GOMEZ JUAN PEDRO (33) Pedro Farias - = = = 22| 79 96| 11 | 90/ 11| 90| 6 95| 7 94 0 544 0 544 4 456
262 FERNANDEZ SASTRON SERGIO (29) Team Sergio - - - - 14| 87| 14| 87 94 92/ 10 | 91| 8 | 93 0 544 0 544 0 456
272 IDUCAY CARRASCO CARLOS (30) Pilotos Pioneros 2 - - - - 17 | 84 93 10 | 91/ 13 | 88 11| 90| 11| 90 0 536 0 536 8 464
28% |LOPEZ LOBATO JAVIER (14) Los Javis 14| 87/ 9 | 92 9| 92| 27| 74/ 9 | 92/ 7| 94 = = = = o o 531 0 0 531 5] 469
292 |ACEVEDO GUILLERMO (21) Team Acevedo 14| 87/ 14| 87 17| 84| 13| 88/ 13| 88 12| 89 - - - - - - 523 0 0 523 8 477
30* |GOMEZ VERDE DANIEL (18) Topo Civil 16| 85/ 12| 89 22| 79| 16| 85/ 17| 84/26| 75 = = = = o o 497 0 0 497 26 503
31% |DE LARA FERNANDEZ JOSE ANTONIO (13) Complutrans 24| 7711 | 90| 16| 85| 17| 84|27 | 74 24| 77 = = = = o o 487 0 0 487 10 513]
32% |[GUERRERO GOMEZ JULIAN (17) Team Julius 21| 80|16 | 85/ 24| 77| 21| 80/23| 78 17| 84 = = = = = = 484 0 0 484 3 516
332 [GONZALEZ RODRIGO (34) Skualo - - - - 20 | 81/ 22| 79/ 21| 80/ 23| 78 23 | 78/ 22 | 79 0 475 0] 475 9 525
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Nombre Piloto Equipo TQ

1° | AROCA ESPINOSA ALEX (12) Compitruenos 2 |(1(100f 2| 99/ 1 100/ 5 |96 | 1 |100| 3 | 98 595 595

2° | GARCIA RODRIGUEZ JOSE (6) Cepsa Team 6 95| 3| 98/ 5| 96 3 |98 |4 |97 4|97 581 581 14 21
3° [FERNANDEZ AITOR (32) Team Aitor 3 /98| 4 97| 4 97| 7 |94 |7 |94 |6 |95 575 575 6 27
4° |TELLEZ IKER (31) Team Tellez 5196 (23| 78 2 99 2 [ 99| 3 |98 | 1 100 570 570 5 32
5° |BUSTOS IGLESIAS JORGE (8) MbRacing 12|89 | 6 95/ 6 95 8 |93 | 8 |93 | 5 | 96 561 561 9 41
6° |GARCIA CASADO GONZALO (15) Compitruenos 23|78 11(100/22| 79 1 [100| 2 |99 | 2 | 99 555 555 6 47
7° |CALVO CHICHARRO JOSE (10) Team Calvo 2 199 19| 82/ 9 92 6 | 95| 9 92| 9 | 92 552 552 3 50
8° |OTERO MORAN ALEJANDRO (19) Cepsa Team 10|91 21| 80| 3 98 4 |97 | 5 |96 |18 83 545 545 7 57
9° [FERNANDEZ SASTRON SERGIO (29) Team Sergio 14|87 |14 | 87| 7 94/ 9 |92 10|91 | 8 | 93 544 544 1 58
10° [FARIAS GOMEZ JUAN PEDRO (33) Pedro Farias 22|79 | 5 9611 90 11 |90 | 6 | 95| 7 | 94 544 544 0 58
11° |BUSERA JAVIER (22) Complutrans 15|86 | 7 94| 8 93 10 | 91 |13 | 88 | 14| 87 539 539 5 63
12° DUCAY CARRASCO CARLOS (30) Pilotos Pioneros 2 17184 | 8 93(10| 91 13 | 88 |11 |90 | 11| 90 536 536 3 66
13° BARBERO RODRIGUEZ MANUEL (2) MbRacing 7194 11| 90/19| 82/ 12 | 89 |14 | 87 | 10| 91 533 533 3 69
14° IMARTOS RUIZ PABLO (27) Team Martos 13188 | 9 92/12| 89/ 14 | 87 (16|85 |12 | 89 530 530 3 72
15° ILAMOTA OSCAR (24) Pilotos Pioneros 9192 |15| 86/ 13| 88/ 15 | 86 [12| 89 | 15| 86 527 527 3 75
16° |GARCIA RUBIO JOSE LUIS (4) Team Nova 11190 10| 91/16| 85 16 | 85 | 18|83 | 13| 88 522 522 5 80
17° IMARIN GIULIO (20) TeamGiulio 18|83 |12| 89/ 14| 87 17 | 84 | 15|86 | 16| 85 514 514 8 88
18° ILORENTE GARCIA ANTONIO (3) Pilotos Pioneros 8 |93 /13| 88/15| 86/ 19 | 82 |20 81 (24| 77 507 507 7 95
19° PARDO JAVIER (23) Los Javis 4 |97 |[16| 85/ 18| 83| 24 | 77 |24 |77 |23 | 78 497 497 10 105
20° [IFERNANDEZ SANCHEZ JESUS (5) Team Chus 16| 85 | 17| 84/23| 78 20 | 81 [19|82 | 17| 84 494 494 3 108
21° |GABRIEL RAFAEL (26) Pilotos Pioneros 2 19|82 18| 83/20| 81| 21 | 80 |21 |80 | 20| 81 487 487 7 115
22° [FARIAS PEDRO (25) Pedro Farias 21180 20| 8117 | 84| 22 | 79 22|79 |21 | 80 483 483 4 119
23° |ORTIZ VALERO MIGUEL (7) Team Nova 24 |\ 77 (24| 77/ 24| 77| 18 | 83 |17 |84 | 19| 82 480 480 3 122
24° | GONZALEZ RODRIGO (34) Skualo 20|81 (22| 79/21| 80| 23 | 78 [23|78 22|79 475 475 5 127
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1°  GARCIA CASADO GONZALO Compitruenos 2 |1/100| 1 | 100 1 | 100 1] 100 1 |100] 1 | 100 602 602

2° | AROCA ESPINOSA ALEX Compitruenos 3/98|3| 98 3| 98 2 99 3| 98 4| 97 588 588 14 14
3° | CALVO CHICHARRO JOSE Team Calvo 5196 |7 | 947 | 94 11 90/ 2| 99 2 | 99 572 572 16 30
4° IMOLLEDA MONGE GERARDO Team Valladolid 71944 976 | 95 7 947 | 9 6| 95 569 569 3 33
5° |(GONZALEZ MOYA JOSE ALBERTO Skualo 219923 78/ 2| 99 4 974 | 97 3| 98 568 568 1 34
6° |GOMEZ ORTEGA JOSE ANTONIO Topo Civil 6 |95 | 5| 9| 4| 97/ 3 98 5| 9622 79 561 561 7 41
7° |GARCIA RODRIGUEZ JOSE Cepsa Team 9192 |8| 93] 8| 93 9 926 | 9 5| 96 561 561 0 41
8° BARBERO RODRIGUEZ MANUEL MbRacing 41972 99 5| 96 5 96 10| 91121 | 80 559 559 2 43
9° |GARCIA ARROITA FERNANDO Team Valladolid 10|91 6| 95 11| 90 10 91/12| 89 9 | 92 548 548 11 54
10° [LOPEZ LOBATO JAVIER Los Javis 14|87 | 9| 92/ 9| 92 27 74 9| 927 | 9% 531 531 17 71
11° |BUSTOS IGLESIAS JORGE MbRacing 23|78 |18| 83/13| 88 6/ 95 8 | 93 8 | 93 530 530 1 72
12° |]ACEVEDO GUILLERMO Pedro Farias 14|87 | 14| 87|17 | 84 13 88/ 13| 88 12| 89 523 523 7 79
13° |ILORENTE GARCIA ANTONIO Pilotos Pioneros 13|88 | 15| 86/12| 89 14 87/18| 83 15| 86 519 519 4 83
14° |GARCIA RUBIO JOSE LUIS Team Nova 11190 (24| 77/10| 91| 26| 75/11| 90 11| 90 513 513 6 89
15° PARDO JAVIER Los Javis 8 193 |10 91|19| 82 8 93/26| 7523 78 512 512 1 90
16° |OTERO MORAN ALEJANDRO Cepsa Team 13|88 | 17| 84/15| 86 20 81/15| 86 20| 81 506 506 6 96
17° |ORTIZ VALERO MIGUEL Team Nova 12189 | 19| 82|14 | 87 19 82/21| 80 18| 83 503 503 3 99
18° (GOMEZ VERDE DANIEL Topo Civil 16|85 | 12| 89/22| 79 16 85/ 17| 84/ 26| 75 497 497 6 105
19° LAMOTA OSCAR Pilotos Pioneros 17|84 |27| 74/18| 83 15 86/20| 81 14| 87 495 495 2 107
20° [FERNANDEZ SANCHEZ JESUS Skualo 20|81 |13 | 88/23| 78 22| 79/25| 76/13| 88 490 490 5 112
21° IMARTOS PABLO Team Martos 27 | 74 |26| 7527 | 74 12| 89/ 14| 87,10 91 490 490 0 112
22° MARIN GIULIO TeamGiulio 18|83 |20| 81|20| 81 18 83/16| 85 25| 76 489 489 1 113
23° |DE LARA FERNANDEZ JOSE ANTONIO Complutrans 24 |77 |11| 90/ 16| 85 17| 84|27 | 74/24| 77 487 487 2 115
24° |(GUERRERO GOMEZ JULIAN Team Julius 21|80 |16| 8524 77 21| 80/23| 78/ 17| 84 484 484 3 118
25° |GABRIEL RAFAEL Pilotos pioneros 2 2279 |21| 80/25| 76| 23 78/ 19| 82/ 16| 85 480 480 4 122
26° | BUSERA JAVIER Complutrans 25|76 22| 79/21| 80| 24| 77|22 79 27| 74 465 465 15 137
27° [FARIAS PEDRO Pedro Farias 26| 75 |25| 76/26| 75 25 76/24| 77/19| 82 461 461 4 141
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1° Compitruenos 1190 1150 350 1990
2° MbRacing 1089 1094 323 1860 130 130
3° Cepsa Team 1067 1126 345 1848 12 142
4° Pilotos Pioneros 1014 1034 313 1735 113 255
5° Team Nova 1016 1002 306 1712 23 278
6° Los Javis 1043 497 152 1388 324 602
7° Pedro Farias 480 1031 154 1357 31 633
8° Pilotos Pioneros 2 480 1023 154 1349 8 641
9° Complutrans 952 539 150 1341 8 649
10° Team Valladolid 1117 0 0 1117 224 873
11° Topo Civil 1058 0 0 1058 59 932
12° Skualo 568 475 0 1043 15 947
13° Team Calvo 572 552 172 952 91 1038
14° Team Martos 490 530 148 872 80 1118
15° Team Giulio 489 514 157 846 26 1144
16° Team Chus 490 494 154 830 16 1160
17° Team Aitor 0 575 0 575 255 1415
18° Team Tellez 0 570 0 570 5 1420
19° Team Sergio 0 544 0 544 26 1446
20° Team Acevedo 523 0 0 523 21 1467
21° Team Julius 484 0 0 484 39 1506
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